
Products that make Sense 

 

 

  
Pigtails are manufactured with Corning Glass, Single Mode with 3mm Jacket. 

 
 Meets G.657 Bend Insensitive Specifications.  

 
 For Connections In The ONT or any similar application. 

 
 

 

 
Ordering Information: 
 
P/N OD-Pigtail SCA 1.25M 3mm Wht 
 
Pigtail 1 Meter Single Mode 9/125 Simplex SC/APC, White Jacket, Corning Glass, 
Bend Insensitive G.657.A1, 3mm White Jacket. 
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